
Lerades Clp 601 
Lerasept AC 

Lerasept L420 
Lerasept SOC 

Tested
concentration in %

Duration
of the test

Approval by
manufacturer

2
2

2,5
6

Tested disinfectants

120 days 

The manufacturers of the following cleaning and disinfecting agents have carried out material suitability tests and
confirmed compatibility with our brush strips. In some cases, the tests were carried out in high doses to simulate
compatibility over a long period of time. All disinfectants should be dosed and used according to the manufacturer's
recommendations.
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Kesla 

Biotec 

Kersia 

Ecolab 

Calvatis 

Diversey 

Stockmeier 

Deptal AS 

Calgonit DS 683 

1+1 Wofasteril SC
super 

SaniPerfect VS61 

Suredis VT1 

P3 topax 66 

P3 topax 990 

5 

1 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

20 

1,8 90 days 

19 days 

70 days 

28 days 

33 days 

30 days 

30 days 

BTS 2000

6

8

MENNO® Clean 

A-QUASAN®

MENNO® Florades MENNO

Manufacturer Tested
disinfectants

short -
term use

long -
term use

BTS 2001
Des AM blau

Virodex

Suma San con. 
D10.1 conc

2 30 days 



Tested disinfectants
The manufacturers of the following cleaning and disinfecting agents have carried out material suitability tests and
confirmed compatibility with our brush strips. In some cases, the tests were carried out in high doses to simulate
compatibility over a long period of time. All disinfectants should be dosed and used according to the manufacturer's
recommendations.

Biotec 1,8 90 Tage 

BTS 2000
BTS 2001

Des AM blau
Virodex

ASiRAL ASiRAL SRC 100 10 days
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Witty 100 4 days
Blaue Sandy

Goldene Sandy

Tested
concentration in %

Duration
of the test

Approval by
manufacturer

Manufacturer Tested
disinfectants

short -
term use

long -
term use


