

## **Tested disinfectants**

The manufacturers of the following cleaning and disinfecting agents have carried out material suitability tests and confirmed compatibility with our brush strips. In some cases, the tests were carried out in high doses to simulate compatibility over a long period of time. All disinfectants should be dosed and used according to the manufacturer's recommendations.

	Manufacturer	Tested disinfectants	Tested concentration in %	Duration of the test	Approval by manufacturer	short - term use	long - term use
bio tec	Biotec	BTS 2000 BTS 2001 Des AM blau Virodex	1,8	90 days	<b>⊘</b>		<b>Ø</b>
cal vatis calgonit	Calvatis	Calgonit DS 683	5	19 days	<b>⊘</b>		
Diversey	Diversey	Suma San con. D10.1 conc SaniPerfect VS61 Suredis VT1	2 2 3	30 days		<b>⊘</b>	<b>•</b>
ECOLAB PROTECTING WHAT S VITAL	Ecolab	P3 topax 66 P3 topax 990	5	28 days	<b>⊘</b>	<ul><li>✓</li><li>→</li></ul>	<b>•</b>
*kersia.	Kersia	Deptal AS	2 20	33 days	<b>⊘</b>		<b>⊘</b>
resin (x)	Kesla	1+1 Wofasteril SC super	1	30 days	<b>⊘</b>		
MENNO CHEMIE VERTRIEB GMBH	MENNO	MENNO® Clean MENNO® Florades	6	120 days			
STOCKMEIER CHEMIE	Stockmeier	A-QUASAN®  Lerades Clp 601  Lerasept AC  Lerasept L420  Lerasept SOC	2 2 2,5 6	30 days	<b>⊘</b>	© • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •



## **Tested disinfectants**

The manufacturers of the following cleaning and disinfecting agents have carried out material suitability tests and confirmed compatibility with our brush strips. In some cases, the tests were carried out in high doses to simulate compatibility over a long period of time. All disinfectants should be dosed and used according to the manufacturer's recommendations.

	Manufacturer	Tested disinfectants	Tested concentration in %	Duration of the test	Approval by manufacturer	short - term use	long - term use
Witty	Witty	Blaue Sandy Goldene Sandy	100	4 days	<b>⊘</b>	<b>Ø</b>	
<u>ASTRAL</u>	ASiRAL	ASIRAL SRC	100	10 days		<b>S</b>	

